Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Gannon - (1416915) - City Of Oxford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.52
2:33.42
2:36.60
2:37.25
2:40.61
2:42.18
2:45.98
2:49.86
2:50.27
2:55.80
2:57.54
3:03.18
3:05.57
3:07.22

3:29.32
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Date

10/02/24
29/10/23
24/06/23
07/10/23
18/03/23
11/02/23
01/10/22
12/02/22
02/04/22
05/12/21
02/10/21
02/10/21
21/06/21
25/07/21

29/02/20

Date

10/02/24
29/10/23
07/10/23
24/06/23
18/03/23
11/02/23
01/10/22
02/04/22

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023

Maxwell SC June Meet

Tigersharks Autumn L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22

Oxford Regional Qualifier

Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Hatfield Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

Abingdon Vale

City of Oxford

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023
Tigersharks Autumn L3 Open Meet 2023

Maxwell SC June Meet

City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxford Regional Qualifier

Venue

Aylesbury
Leys LC
Aylesbury
Oxford
Coventry
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Hatfield
Abingdon School
The Leys Pool
Cambridge
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Aylesbury
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Aylesbury
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Oxford
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Club Swam Under
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2:49.86 268 F 12/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury 2
2:55.80 242 F 05/12/21 Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021 Aylesbury 3
3:03.18 214 F 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Co Oxford 3
2:57.54 235 H 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Co Oxford 3
3:07.22 200 H 25/07/21 City of Oxford The Leys Pool Co Oxford 0
3:05.57 206 F 21/06/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School 0
3:29.32 143 H 29/02/20  City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March Cambridge Co Oxford 3
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